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ADLEY SUPER FUND ABN 50 307 611 055

Operating Statement

For the year ended 30 June 2020

Note 2020
5
Investment revenue
Interest 1.26 e
Partnership distributions 201000 0 F
Changes in net market values 21 SEIA00
Net investment revenue 2.598.26
Contributions revenue
Member contributions 10,000.00 R
Total contributions revenue 10,000.00
Total revenue 12,598.26
General administration expenses
Accountancy _ 500.00
Audit fees g1 & o\% ( 27500 H4
Filing fees 518.00
Total general administration expenses 1,293.00
MG P s ( Z S99 ‘1'—2.,_)
Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax 11,305.26
Income tax expense 22 (1,526.08) T4
Increase in benefits acerued as a result of operations 17 9,779.18
Ve alole l~cenwva A OIT4 - oo
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The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.




Member Statement
ADLEY SUPER FUND

Detail Balances
Sember Phalip A Adley

Total henefits 49.734.76
Date of birth 29010 1982 Compeising:
Date joaned fund 1802018 = Preserved 4973476
Service period stan date 187092018 - Restricted non-preserved 0.00
Date left fund - Linrestricted non-preserved (.00
Member mode Accumulation

Including

- Taxable component 49.734.76
Yested amount 49.734.76 = Tax free component 0.00
Insured death benefi 000 - Uintaxed component .00
Total death benefit 49.734.76
[Disability benefin 0.0

Restricted Unrestricted

Detailed Account Preserved Non-Preserved Non-Preserved Total
Opening Balance at 01072019 19,955 58 000 01041 30955 58
Add
Emplover contributions 00y {0.0H) (.00 {00y
Member contributions 10, OO O 0.00 .00 1000000 B -
Cther contributions LINLT] b (.00 {1.0d}
Proceeds of insurance policies 000 0.041 .00 0.00
Share of net income/loss 1,305 26 .00 1.0 1,305.26
Iransfers in and from reserves 1,00 ) 0.0 0.0
Less:
Pension commencement (0,00 .00 (.04} (0.0
Pensions/lump sums paid 1.1 (n.0r 0.00 LAY
Comtributions tax 1,500, (11 (1.0 0,00 1,504, 01
Tax on untaxed benefits (0.0 (.00 1.0 (.00
Income tax 26,08 X ELH] 2608
[nsurance premiums 0040 L 0.00 0041
Management fees (.00 0.0K) (.00 (.00
Excess contributions tax (.00 .04 LALT (.00
Transfers out and Lo reserves 11,040 (. 0r 1,01 {1040
Closing Balance at 3000672020 49.734.76 0,00 [N 49.734.76

(# 220-82) -




ADLEY SUPER FUND ABN 50 307 611 055

Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2020

Note 2020
5

Investments
Investment properties ( Australian) 13 3750000 1sb ¥
Total Investments 37,500.00
Other Assets
Cash and cash equivalents 13,26432 1Sb €
Trust distributions receivable 49652 190
Total other assets 13,760.84
Total assets 51.260.84
Liabilities
Current tax liabilities 152608 b
Total liabilities 1.526.08
Net assets available to pay benefits 49.734.76
Represented by:
Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 17 49,734.76

49.734.76

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.




Tax Reconciliation Report
ADLEY SUPER FUND

Accounting Profit as per Operating Statement

Less:
Litihised Carried Forward Tax Losses
Accounting Capital Gains
Dhstributed Capital Gains
Increase in Net Market Values
Mon Taxable Distributions Received
Exempt Pension Income
Ralliwers Received
Insurance Proceeds
Mon-Concessional Contributions
LIC Capital Gain Deduction

Add:
Taxable Capital Gains
Franking/Imputation Credits
Foreign Credits
Decrease in Met Market Values
Pension Non-deductible Expenses
Other Non-deductible Expense
Pension Pavments
Benefit Pavments
Rollowers Ot
Untaxed Benefits Received
Excess Contributions Tax

Taxable Income {Loss)
Giross Tax

Less:
Franking/Imputation Credits
Foreign Credits
TFN Credits
PAYG Installments

Income Tax Payable { Refundable)
Add:

Supervisory Levy

Mon Arm's Length Income Tax

Total Amount Due (Refundabie)

11,305 26

4442
LRLY
0,00
0.0

SE7.00
(00
LRLY
004
0,04
(.00

1.1301.42

10,173.84

(.0
(L0
0.00
0,00
000
LREY
LR}
0.0
(00
000
0,00

000

10,173 84

1.526.08

0.0
0.00
(.00
LAY

.01

1.526.08

259.00
0.00

1.785.08




00006 € ul piL Gy 9L FEZ OF [EdE ]
0o BOGE50 B0 BE5'L
BOBESE BO9ETEL ool ool BOSZE 1 agelied xe]
sapKae
000 £5 96F 25 96
PR 5 06 ook 0 25 96 SISO PUB pund sdng A0y
SaqeAlNY
00005 € 00°005 LE 00000 FE
00'00S'c 0000%'2E 00 000 rE 00'005'LE 00 000'+E I 0L 7 | seds S0 [BEwwe
S088Y [ENSAYd
oo 00 ]
oo o0 oo 00000 00000 00001 SIBE0) PUE pUN4 sadng Aaypy
sdiysiaupey
000 ZEPEEEL ZEPSE'EL
ZE'PEZ'EL ZEPOZ'EL ook o0 ZEFIZEL NN ¥34N5S A3NaY
SIWNOITY
(ss07) anjep 1507 [ejoL 3ud 1anER 1503 abesany shun JuaLSaALY
UEE) PASIEAIUN  JaYIEN (B0
0Z02/90/0¢ je se

Arewwng juawysaau)



